diagrams, tool kits and any other associated accessories (the "Aircraft"), which is mare fully 
described in the Manufacture's Type Certificate and Seller's specification which is attached as 
Exhibit "A" to this offer (the "Offer"). This Offer is subject to the following terms and conditions: 

1. A total purchase price of Seventeen Million Five Hundred Thousand U.S. Dollars 
($17,500,000.00 USD) for the Aircraft (the "Purchase Price"). 

2. A visual inspection of the Aircraft within ten (10) business days of acceptance of this Offer. 

3. Execution and delivery of a mutually satisfactory Aircraft Purchase Agreement (the 
"Agreement") governing this Aircraft transaction to be mutually executed and delivered by

[...]

4848 SW 36,̂  Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73179, FAX: TEL: , 
EMAIL:   (the "Escrow Agent'). The Deposit will be fully 
refundable until the execution and delivery of the Agreement by both parties, at which time 
the deposit will be increased to a total of Seventeen Million Five Hundred Thousand U.S. 
Dollars ($17,500,000.00 USD) and will become non-refundable contingent upon the Seller 
delivering the aircraft per the delivery conditions as outlined in Paragraph 5 above (the "Non-
Refundable Deposit") and the Deposit will be governed by the Agreement thereafter. 

A. The Seller may use funds from the Non-Refundable Deposit to pay for Inspection Costs